Letter of Transmittal

Submitted to:	
Greg Michael	
WI Dept. of Natural Resouces	
141 N W Barstow St.	STE 180
WaukeshaWI5 3188	
Date:	
2/13/2019	Attached
Job:	
Kipp's Auto & Towing Service	OUnder Separate Cover

Contents:

Well Abandonment Forms BRRTS #: 03-41-543343 PECFA#: 53218-5041-07-A

Remarks:

Attached are the well abandonment forms as requested in your email correspondence dated 1/2/19. No investigative waste remains on-site. Once this information has been reviewed, please forward the "Final Closure" letter to the Responsible Party and copy METCO.

If you have any questions please call or email.

Signed: Jason Powell cc: Allen Kipp - Client

METCO 709 Gillette St., Ste 3 La Crosse, WI 54603-2382 (608)781-8879 fax (608)781-8893

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 or

Page 1 of 2

☐ Verification Only of Fill	and Seal		inking Water	=	Watershed/Was	stewater	[X] Remedi	ation/Redevelopment
		_ L L W:	aste Manageme		Other:			
1. Well Location Information				2. Facility	/ Owner Info	rmation		
	que Well # of red Well	Hicap #		Facility Nam				
MILWAUKEE	VO510	.				ito & Towing S	ervice	
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees an	d Minutes) Meth	od Code (s	see instructions	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)			
43 • 6.26	'N		Wilders Teams Li			241199530		
87 58.92				License/Perr	mit/Monitoring	F		
WIN W W NW	Section T	ownship	Range [v] E	Original Wel	l Owner			
or Gov't Lot#	2	7 N	21 N			n Kipp		
Well Street Address		. 14	144	Present Well	l Owner			
5507 W Hampton Ave						en Kipp		
Well City, Village or Town		Well	ZIP Code	-Mailing Addr	ess of Present			
Milwaukee		10000000	218-	alutin .		5507 W H	Iampton Ave	
Subdivision Name		Lot #	210-	City of Prese	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code
Guburision Hame		Lot #			Milwa		WI	53218-
Reason For Removal From Service	ce WI Unique V	/ell # of Rej	placement Well	4. Pump, l	.iner, Screen	, Casing & Se	ealing Mate	rial
Sampling Complete				Pump and	piping remove	ed?		Yes No X N/A
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	HE HOLD		Liner(s) re	emoved?			Yes No [X]N/A
	Original Constru	ction Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re	moved?			Yes [X]No N/A
X Monitoring Well .		/1/2014		Casing le	ft in place?		[x]	Yes No No N/A
Water Well	If a Well Constr	uction Repo	ort is available		ng cut off below	u eurfaca?		Yes No NA
Borehole / Drillhole	please attach.	adom (top:	ore to a remember ,	4	ng material rise			Yes DNo DN/A
Construction Type:					-			Yes [x]No TN/A
	Sandpoint)	Dug	1		rial settle after : , was hole reto		Ħ	Yes DNo NA
	ounapont,		'				سا nvdrated r	
Other (specify):					W	sed, were they I safe source?		Yes No N/A
Formation Type:					Charles and Company of the Company	Sealing Materia		
[X] Unconsolidated Formation	Be	drock			Garage Contract Contr	ty Conduct		
Total Well Depth From Ground St	urface (ft.) Casir	ng Olamete	r (in.)		ned & Poured nite Chips)	X Other (E	xplain): _Gra	vity
15	5		2.4	Sealing Mate	erials			
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	Casir	ng Depth (ft	.) _	☐ Neat C	ement Grout		🔲 Clay-San	d Slumy (11 lb./gal. wt.)
8	.25		5	Sand-C	Cement (Concre	ete) Grout	Bentonite	-Sand Slurry " "
Was well annular space grouted?	[x] _{Yes}	□ _{No}	Unknown	Concre	ele		Bentonite	Chips
			C OHAIOWI	_For Monitorii		onitoring Well E	oreholes Only	y:
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to W	/ater (feet)		[X] Benton	nite Chips	☐ Be	ntonite - Cem	ent Grout
3			4.19	Granul	ar Bentonite	L Be	ntonite - Sand	Slurry
5. Material Used To Fill Well / [Drillhole			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	lbs.		
Bentonite Chips				Surface	15	24		
	- 5							
		-	TE VESTINI			to an Observa-	U1980.58 (128)	
6. Comments Monitoring Well MW-1		A			CONTRACTOR	CARTE SARWI	THEY ALEX	
7. Supervision of Work				germany.			DNR Use	Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fi	lling & Septing 1	License #	Date of I	filing & Spalin	g (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Receive		ted By
Tyler Woodke (METCO)	g w ocaming	L.OUISC H	Draite Of I	2/11/2019	- ' " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	7 1000146		
Street or Route				Telephone Nun		Comments		
709 Gillette Sti	eet, Suite 3		- 1	(608) 781-				
City	Sta	te ZIP	Code		Person Doing	Work	Da	te Signed
La Crosse			4603-		Woodk			2/12/2019
					- WWW - VW	Page 1		

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Page 1 of 2

☐ Verification Only o	f Fill and Seal		Drinking Wat Waste Mana		=	Vatershed/Was Other:	stewater	[X] Remedi	ation/Redevel	opment
1. Well Location Inform	ation	000015		offeri	2. Facility	/ Owner Info	rmation			8
County	VI Unique Well #	of Hi	cap#		Facility Name)	te control and to the terms			
MILWAUKEE	Removed Well	511_				Kipp's Au	ito & Towing Se	ervice		
			Sada fasa lastara	diam's	Facility ID (FI	ID or PWS)				
Lattitude / Longitude (Degree 43 • 6.26		Method C	Jode (see instruc	mons)			241199530			
	,N				License/Pern	nit/Monitoring i	P .			
87 - 58.92	*w	l								
4/4 NW 4 NW	Section	Towns	ship Range r.	x] E	Original Well					
or Gov't Lot #		7	N 21	∄w ⊦			п Кірр			
Well Street Address					Present Well	100110000				
5507 W Hampton Ave							en Kipp			
Well City, Village or Town			Well ZIP Code		Mailing Addr	ess of Present				
Milwaukee			53218-				5507 W H	ampton Ave	-	
Subdivision Name			Lot#		City of Prese			State	ZIP Code	
			17.50		Lateral Section of the Control of th	Milwa		WI	53218-	adding over
Reason For Removal From	Service WI Unio	que Well #	of Replacement	Well	4. Pump, L	lner, Screen	, Casing & Se	aling Mate	rial	
Sampling Complete	amonto income a constant const	ATTENDED TO STATE OF THE STATE			Pump and	piping remove	ed?		Yes No	$[X]_{N/A}$
3. Well / Drillhole / Bore	hole Informati	on	STATE TO BE	e de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición de la compos	Liner(s) re	moved?			Yes No	$[x]_{N/A}$
-		Tax No. of the same	Date (mm/dd/yy	/vv)	Screen re				Yes [x] No	□N/A
X Monitoring Well .	J	4/1/2				t in place?		[x]	Yes \square_{No}	□ _{N/A}
Water Well	If a Well C		n Report is availa	hle	-	g cut off belov	u surface?		Yes No	□ _{N/A}
Borehole / Drillhole	please att		II (Cport to availe	abio,		g material rise			Yes DNo	□ _{N/A}
Construction Type:						-			Yes [x]No	□N/A
r 9	riven (Sandpoint)	Г	Dug			ial settle after : was hole reto				[X] _{N/A}
	mon (oanspont)						sed, were they h safe source?	ydrated r_1	Yes ∐No	
Other (specify):		~		_					Yes No	LJ N/A
Formation Type:	-	_					Sealing Materia			
[X] Unconsolidated Forma	ation	Bedroc	k			ctor Pipe-Gravi				
Total Well Depth From Gro	und Surface (ft.)	Casing D	ameter (in.)			ed & Poured nite Chips)	[X] Other (Ex	optain): <u>Gra</u>	ivity	
	15		2.4	4	Sealing Mate	rials				
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in	1.)	Casing D	epth (ft.) 5		Neat C	ement Grout	Į	Clay-Sar	nd Slurry (11 lb	Jgal, wt.
	8.25		3		Sand-C	ement (Concre	ete) Grout	Bentonite	e-Sand Slurry '	
Was well annular space gro	uted? [X]	Yes [No □Unk	nown	☐ Concre	ie		Bentonite	Chips	
					40.00	-	onitoring Well B			
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depti	to Water			X Benton		-	tonite - Cerr		
3			6.35		Granula	ar Bentonite	Ber	ntonite - San	Slurry	
5. Material Used To Fill V	Vell / Drillhole				From (ft.)	To (ft)	lbs.			
Bentonite Chips				-	Surface	15	24			
	7/		211							
6. Comments					A THE PARTY	ESCAL LINE		48 N. C.	SHIW HEST	300
Monitoring Well MW-2										
7. Supervision of Work	a	6	L V 454	W.			(A)PIGET	DNR Use	Only	profit in
Name of Person or Firm Do		ing Licer	ise# Dat	e of Fil	ling & Sealing	(mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received		ited By	
Tyler Woodke (METCO)					2/11/2019					
Street or Route				Te	lephone Num	nber	Comments			
	tte Street, Suite 3			(608) 781-8	3879				
City		State	ZIP Code		Signature of	Person Doing	Work	De	ite Signed	
La Crosse	8	WI	54603-	111	Ven	1 Dodles			2/12/201	19

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Route to: Drinking Water Waste Manageme		Watershed/Was	stewater [X Remedia	ation/Redevelopment
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility	/ Owner Info	ormation		
County WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #	Facility Nam	e	-10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.1		
MILWAUKEE Removed Well VO512				uto & Towing Ser	vice	
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes) Meth		Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)			
12	iod code (see instruction			241199530		
		License/Perr	nit/Monitoring	#		
<u>87 - · _58.92</u> · w _						
1/4 NW 1/4 NW Section To	ownship Range [x] E	Original Well		en Kipp		
or Gov't Lot # 2	7 N 21 1 V	Present Well		л кірр		
Well Street Address		resent vven		len Kipp		
5507 W Hampton Ave		Mailing Addr	ess of Present			
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	- yidaning / tud	000 011 100011	5507 W Ha	mpton Ave	
Milwaukee	53218-	City of Prese	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code
Subdivision Name	Lot #		Milwa	aukee	WI	53218-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	4. Pump, l	Iner, Screen	n, Casing & Sea	ling Mater	ial
	lell # of Replacement Wel	2200-458-5042-508	d piping remov			yes □No [x]N/A
Sampling Complete				reur		Yes $\square_{No} [x]_{N/A}$
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information	olian Data (seesaldalissuu)	Liner(s) re				Yes [x]No □N/A
V I bilandiandan (Alait	ction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) /1/2014	Screen re			[x]	
Motor Moll		_	ft in place?			
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.	uction Report is available,	1	ng cut off belov		ľxl	
Construction Type:			ng material rise			
[X] Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug		rial settle after			[12]
	ton8	If bentonit	, was hole reto le chios were u	ised, were they hy	المعقمدال	res mino mino
Other (specify):		 with water 	r from a known	safe source?	LAJ	Yes LINO LIN/A
Formation Type:				g Sealing Material		
X Unconsolidated Formation Be	drock		ctor Pipe-Gravi red & Poured			
	ng Olameter (in.)		nite Chips)	[X] Other (Exp	olain): Gra	vity
15	2.4	Sealing Mate			7	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) 8.25	ng Depth (ft.)		ement Grout	<u> </u>		d Slumy (11 lb./gal. wt.)
			Cement (Concr	rete) Grout	=	-Sand Slurry " "
Was well annular space grouted? X Yes	☐ No ☐ Unknow	m Concre		Lanitarina Mall	☐ Bentonite Contact Bentonite	'
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to W	/ater (feet)	84	ng vvens and m nite Chips	Monitoring Well Bot	onite - Cem	
3	5.26	-	line Chips lar Bentonite		onite - Cent	
The second secon	TOTAL SECTION AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	All Ball Officers of	POT Miner lens to 1	M	OTHE ON IN	The same of the sa
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	lbs.		
Bentonite Chips		Surface	15	24		
1						
		N 1011 1011 1011			1411	Total State
6. Comments			NO CONTRACT			attended to the
Monitoring Well MW-3						
7 Commendation of Wards	u se les about u			TROUGHOUS THE	DND Hee	Only
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing	License # Date of	Filling & Sealin	a (mm/ddhaaa	v) Date Received	DNR Use	ted By
Tyler Woodke (METCO)	License # Date of	2/11/2019		y, Date Neceived	I NO	
Street or Route		Telephone Nur		Comments		
709 Gillette Street, Suite 3		(608) 781-		THE STATE OF		
City	te ZIP Code		Person Doing	Work	Da	le Signed
	VI 54603.	5/1/1	11/200	100		2/12/2019

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

		Route to:		П.			[w]	.:		
Verification Only of Fill a	Only of Fill and Seal Drinking Waste Manifermation			H	Watershed/Wastewater					
1. Well Location Information	PLSI MERCLET	Serving 12 to	HE GLOVE	2. Facility		ormation				
	ue Well # of	Hicap #	L. Company	Facility Name	ALC: NO DESCRIPTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED	Seath earl ann	Manage Head	Michelonic School		
MILWAUKEE Remove	ed Well					Auto & Towing S	Service			
		d Code to a la		Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)					
43 • 6.26		a Code (see in	structions)			241199530)			
87 • 58.92				License/Perr	nit/Monitoring	#				
4/4 NW 14 NW	Section To	wnship Rang	e [x] E	Original Well	Owner					
or Gov't Lot #	1 2	7 N 21				еп Кірр				
Well Street Address		14		Present Well						
5507 W Hampton Ave						llen Kipp				
Well City, Village or Town		Well ZIP Co	ode	Mailing Addr	ess of Preser		William A.			
Milwaukee		53218-		O'h - (D		550 / W I	Iampton Ave	ZIP Code		
Subdivision Name		Lot#		City of Prese		vaukee	State	53218-		
	F1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	<u> </u>		4. Pump, L		n, Casing & Se				
Reason For Removal From Service	e Wi Unique We	ill # of Replacer	ment vvell	12,000 10,000 7,000	l piping remo	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		ves \square_{No} [x] _{N/A}		
Sampling Complete	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			Liner(s) re		400 1		Yes $\square_{No} [x]_{N/A}$		
	200 A 2 3 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Non Date (man)	elel Annua A	Screen re				Yes [x]No NA		
[X] Monitoring Well	1970		aaryyyy	0= M W	Alter State State		[x]			
Water Well			. 51 . 6 . 6		t in place?	··········				
Borehole / Drillhole		tion Report is a	available,		ng cut off belo			Yes No N/A		
Construction Type:				1	-	e to surface?		Yes No NA		
	ha mala a lash	При			ial settle afte		-	Yes [X]No [N/A		
	andpoint)	L Dug			was hole ret		mudrated	Yes No XN/A		
Other (specify):				with water	from a know	used, were they I n safe source?	X	Yes No N/A		
Formation Type:				Required Me	thod of Placin	ng Sealing Materia	al			
X Unconsolidated Formation	Bed	rock		-	ctor Pipe-Gra	1 8 9	tor Pipe-Pump			
-	rface (ft.) Casing	Diameter (in.)			ed & Poured nite Chips)	[X] Other (E	xplain): Gra	vity		
			2.4	Sealing Mate			_			
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	Casing	Depth (ft.)	5		ement Grout			d Slumy (11 lb./gal. wt.)		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Lund	ement (Cond	rete) Grout	_	-Sand Slurry " "		
Was well annular space grouted?	$[x]_{Yes}$	□ No □	Unknown	L Concre			Dentonite			
If yes, to what depth (feet)?		ter (feet)				Monitoring Well E				
(8) (1 (9)	F-cp to 110		-	[X] Benton			ntonite - Ceme			
THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	Value of the Control	5.1	Em+6164-H-50/2042	BIANCESS HOLES	ar Bentonite	∟ Be	ntonite - Sand	Slurry		
5. Material Used To Fill Well / D	rillhole	1 5 to 15 18		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	lbs.				
Bentonite Chips				Surface	15	24				
	74									
6. Comments			. B. X. I	AC 10" THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.		NEXT CONTRACTOR	HWICE RUBS	Me recorded		
Monitoring Well MW-4							27, 124	KIND WILLIAM		
7. Supervision of Work		hoga "L					DNR Use			
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fill Tyler Woodke (METCO)	ing & Sealing Li	cense #	Date of Fi	2/11/2019		y) Date Receive	d No	ted By		
Street or Route			l In	elephone Nun		Comments	THE RESERVE TO			
	et. Suite 3			608) 781-8		Commissina				
City	State	ZIP Code			Person Doin	a Mork	Dat	le Signed		
La Crosse	w			Clar			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2/12/2019		

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 or

Page 1 of 2

☐ Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Route to: Drinking Water Waste Manager	. =	Watershed/Waters	astewater	[X] Remedia	ation/Redevelopment
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility	/ Owner Ini	formation		
County WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #	Facility Nam	е			***************************************
MILWAUKEE Removed Well	_			Auto & Towing Se	rvice	
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes) Met	hod Code (see instructio	racility ID (F	ID or PWS)	241100520		
43 • 6.26 N	ATEXATA		mit /h Anniharina	241199530		
87 • 58.92 · · · · w		License/Per	mit/Monitoring	} # -		
14/14 NW 14 NW Section I	ownship Range [x]	Original Wel	Owner			
or Gov't Lot # 2	_ [A]	102		en Kipp		
Well Street Address		Present Wel				
5507 W Hampton Ave		A ROSTIFICACION A ALA		llen Kipp		
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Add	ress of Prese		ampton Ave	
Milwaukee	53218-	City of Presi	nt Owner	5507 W II		ZIP Code
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Fresh		vaukee	WI	53218-
- Kovins		4. Pump. l	Total Committee of the	n, Casing & Se		THE RESERVE OF THE RE
	Vell # of Replacement W	SII COLOR	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			□ [v]
Sampling Complete			d piping remo	ved7		
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information		Liner(s) r				[v]
V Manufacture Malalt	uction Date (mm/dd/yyyy	S			[x]	
Motor Moll	4/1/2014		ft in place?			
Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Consti	ruction Report is available		ng cut off belo		[x]	Yes 님No 님N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealir	ng material ris	se to surface?	[x]	
F 7	Dug		rial settle afte			Yes X No N/A
	Dug		, was hole rel			Yes ∐No ≧N/A
Other (specify):				used, were they hy n safe source?		Yes UNO UN/A
Formation Type:				ng Sealing Materia		
[X] Unconsolidated Formation	edrock	Annual Control of the	ctor Pipe-Gra	1 2 2	or Pipe-Pump	
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casi		(Bento	ned & Poured nite Chips)	[X] Other (Ex	xplain): Grav	vity
15	2.4	Sealing Mate		r	٦	101 144 N. I. I. A.
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) 8.25	ng Depth (ft.)		ement Grout		_	d Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.
		Concre	Cement (Cond	rete) Grout <u>E</u>	Bentonite	-Sand Slumy " "
Was well annular space grouted? [X] Yes	□ No □ Unkno	wn I		Monitoring Well Bo		
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to V	Vater (feet)	[X] Bentor		· ·	ntonite - Ceme	
3	5.38	-	ar Bentonite	-	ntonite - Sand	
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	lbs.		
Bentonite Chips		Surface	15	24		
Delitorite emps		Barrage	15	24		
6. Comments	491 1 - 11.6541	A Total Comment	4.0	2 112 79 845		
Monitoring Well MW-5						
7. Supervision of Work		A 11 . 43			DNR Use	Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing	License # Date of	of Filling & Sealin	g (mm/dd/yy)	y) Date Received		led By
Tyler Woodke (METCO)		2/11/2019				
Street or Route		Telephone Nur	mber	Comments		
709 Gillette Street, Suite 3		(608) 781-		STATE STATES		15 G 2 0 7
City	I	Signature of	Person Doin		Dat	le Signed
La Crosse	WI 54603-		1 1/17	wilce	1	2/12/2019

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005 (R 4/08)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill	and Seal	$\perp =$	rinking Water /aste Manageme	. =	Watershed/Wa Other:	astewater	X Remed	iation/Redevelopment		
1. Well Location Information				2. Facility	/ Owner Inf	ormation				
	ique Well # of ved Well VO515_	Hicap #		Facility Nam	Kipp's A	auto & Towing Se	rvice			
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees ar	nd Minutes) Metho	d Code	(see instructions) acility to (F	ID or PWS)	241199530				
43 . 6.26	'N			License/Peri	mit/Monitoring					
87 • 58.92	·w			-3300.1830.1.341.1						
74/4 NW 14 NW		wnship	Range [v1E	Original Wel	Owner					
or Gov't Lot #	a sessenation in place	5883 - 5883	1 A1	NES	All	en Kipp				
Well Street Address		/ N	1 21 W	Present Wel	Owner					
5507 W Hampton Ave						len Kipp				
Well City, Village or Town		Well	ZIP Code	-Mailing Add	ess of Preser					
Milwaukee		1100000	3218-	- CD		5507 W H	mpton Ave			
Subdivision Name		Lot #		City of Prese		1 .	State	ZIP Code 53218-		
						aukee				
Reason For Removal From Servi	ce Wi Unique We	II # of Re	eplacement Well	4. Pump,	iner, Scree	n, Casing & Sea	anng mau			
Sampling Complete				Pump and	d piping remo	ved?	<u> </u>	Yes No [X]N/A		
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	nu) all in		Liner(s) re	emoved?			Yes No [X] _{N/A}		
[X] Monitoring Well	Original Construct		(mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re				Yes [X]No N/A		
	4/	1/2014		Casing le	ft in place?			Yes No No N/A		
Water Well Borehole / Drillhole	If a Well Construct please attach.	ction Rep	ort is available,	Was casing cut off below surface?						
	piease attacii.			Did sealir	ng material ris	e to surface?	Į.			
Construction Type: [X] Drilled Driven	(Ddl-0	Du			rial settle afte		Tree-	Yes XNO NA		
—	(Sandpoint)		ig.	If yes	, was hole ret	opped?	L. drated r∍	3163 -110 -1111		
Other (specify):		***************************************				used, were they hy n safe source?		Yes UNO UNIA		
Formation Type:	_			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		ng Sealing Material				
[X] Unconsolidated Formation	Bedi	rock		The second second	ctor Pipe-Graved	vity Conducto				
Total Well Depth From Ground S	2/2/	Diamet		(Bento	nite Chips)	[X] Other (Ex	plain): <u>Gr</u>	avity		
	6		2.4	Sealing Mate		r	٦., .	144 N. 4 1 1		
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	8.25 Casing	Depth (ft.) 6		ement Grout	L. C.	= '	nd Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.)		
				-	Cement (Cond	rete) Grout (_	e-Sand Slurry " "		
Was well annular space grouted	? XYes	L No	Unknow	Concre		ו. Monitoring Well Bo	l Bentonit			
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to Wa	iter (feet)	[X] Benton	_		tonite - Cen	•		
4			3.66		lar Bentonite		tonite - San			
5. Material Used To Fill Well /	Drillhole			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	lbs.		1		
		MINE NO.	1. 1. M. H.	Surface		25.5				
Bentonite Chips				Burracc	16	25.5				
					-		-	+		
6. Comments		F- 21	L MARKETON	/	12 (2-2-5)	STATE OF STATE	THOUGH - THE	THE COLET		
Monitoring Well MW-6										
						ent content through	10100077			
7. Supervision of Work		W1 30	1 5 to 5	etin o o	Super State of State		DNR Us			
Name of Person or Firm Doing F	iling & Sealing Li	icense #	Date of	Filling & Sealin 2/11/2019		y) Date Received	N	oted By		
Tyler Woodke (METCO) Street or Route				Telephone Nur		Comments				
709 Gillette S	treet, Suite 3			(608) 781-		C. Millianika				
City	State	e ZIF	Code		Person Doin	g Work /	D	ate Signed		
La Crosse	W		54603-	1		malles.		2/12/2019		

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005 (R 4/08)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of F	fill and Seal		ng Water Managemen	==	Vatershed/Wa Other:	stewater [X	K]Remedi	ation/Redevelopment			
1. Well Location Informat	ion		Winds Later		/ Owner Info	rmation	All Land	NA CONTRACTOR			
County	Unique Well # of moved Well VO516	Hicap #		Facility Name Kipp's Auto & Towing Service							
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees		hod Code (see	instructions)	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)	0.444.00.530					
43 • 6.26	'N	,,,,,,		100		241199530					
87 58.92	w				nit/Monitoring	# 					
WIN NW W NW	Section	Fownship Rai	nge [x] E	Original Well		W.7.*					
or Gov't Lot#	2	7 N 2				п Кірр					
Well Street Address				Present Well		en Kipp					
5507 W Hampton Ave				Mailing Adds	ess of Presen						
Well City, Village or Town		Well ZIP	Code	avianing Audi	C93 (1 F 1636)	5507 W Han	nnton Ave				
Milwaukee		53218-	-	City of Prese	nt Owner	0007 77 2241	State	ZIP Code			
Subdivision Name		Lot #		0117 017 1000	Milwa	aukee	WI	53218-			
				4 Pump I		n, Casing & Seal					
Reason For Removal From Se	ervice WI Unique	Well # of Replac	ement Well								
Sampling Complete				4 `	l piping remov	ed?		Yes No X N/A			
3. Well / Drillhole / Boreh			THE PERSON AND	Liner(s) re	:moved?			Yes No XNA			
[X] Monitoring Well		uction Date (mr	m/dd/yyyy)	Screen re	moved?			Yes [X] No DN/A			
		4/1/2014		Casing left in place? [X]Yes No N/A							
Water Well		ruction Report is	s available,	Was casing cut off below surface?							
Borehole / Drillhole	please attach.			Did sealin	g material rise	e to surface?	[X]	Yes No NA			
Construction Type:				Did mater	ial settle after	24 hours?		Yes X No NA			
X Drilled Drive	en (Sandpoint)	Dug			was hole reto			Yes No X N/A			
Other (specify):				If bentonit with water	e chips were u from a known	sed, were they hyd safe source?	rated [x	Yes ONO ON/A			
Formation Type:						Sealing Material					
X Unconsolidated Formation	n	edrock				ity Conductor	Pipe-Pum	ped			
Total Well Depth From Groun		ing Diameter (in	1.)	Screen	ed & Poured nite Chips)	[X] Other (Expl	iain): Gra	vity			
rotal troil Depart Tolli Oldari	14	rig controlor (ii	2.4	Sealing Mate							
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	8.25 Cas	ing Depth (ft.)	4	Neat C	ement Grout Cement (Concr	rete) Grout		nd Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) e-Sand Slurry "- "			
Was well annular space grout	ed? [X] Yes	. □ _{No} [Unknown	Concre			Bentonite				
			ÇIRGIÇAN			tonitoring Well Bore					
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to	Water (feet)		[X] Benton	ite Chlps		nite - Cem				
3		2.	.62	Granul	ar Bentonite	☐ Bento	nite - San	d Slurry			
5. Material Used To Fill We	II / Drillhole			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	lbs.					
Bentonite Chips				Surface	14	22.5					
-	111										
6. Comments				CONTRACTOR		"出路"新黎品					
Monitoring Well MW-7											
7. Supervision of Work			4				DNR Use	Only			
Name of Person or Firm Doln	g Filling & Sealing	License #	Date of Fi	lling & Sealin	g (mm/dd/yyy			oted By			
Tyler Woodke (METCO)				2/11/2019		A TOUR					
Street or Route			Te	elephone Nur	nber	Comments	1909 E 23				
	Street, Suite 3			608) 781-							
City		ate ZIP Cod		Signature of	Person Doing		De	ate Signed			
La Crosse		WI 5460	15-	1 7	1119	THE C	1	2/12/2019			

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Verification Only of	Fill and Seal		=	o: inking Water aste Manag:		= =	/atershed/Wa	istewater	[x] R	temediati	ion/Redeve	lopment	
1. Well Location Informa	ation			and the	digity.	2. Facility	Owner Inf	ormation					
County V	/I Unique Well #	of	licap#	شوة كالتاليس		Facility Name	1	uto & Towin	ng Service				
MILWAUKEE .						Facility ID (FI	D or PWS)						
Lattitude / Longitude (Degre 43 • 6.26		Method	Code (s	see instructi	ions)			241199	530				
	'N	1				License/Perm	nit/Monitoring	#					
87 - 58.92	'w												
WIN NW W NW	Section	Town	nship	Range Iv] E	Original Well		17!					
or Gov't Lot #	2	7	N	21	iw i	D		en Kipp					
Well Street Address					-	Present Well		len Kipp					
5507 W Hampton Ave						Mailing Adds	ess of Preser						
Well City, Village or Town			Well 2	ZIP Code		monning / wourk	305 011 1000		W Hampto	on Ave			
Milwaukee			_	218-		City of Prese	nt Owner				IP Code		
Subdivision Name			Lot #			5	Milw	aukee		wı	53218-		
	o i barrier	1 <i>A I</i> II	# nf Day	.la aa aa aa a t	16-11	4. Pump, L	Iner, Scree	n, Casing &	Sealing	Materia	at		
Reason For Removal From	Service VVI Unit	que vven	# of Rep	olacement V	veii	EXPERIENCE DE LOCALISTA	piping remov			□ye		[x] _{N/A}	
Sampling Complete				p said this	SERVICE.	Liner(s) re	•	veur				Tv1	
3. Well / Drillhole / Bore			n Date	(mm/dd/yyy	n/)	Screen rei					[v]		
X Monitoring Well	Oliginal Co		7/2015	S 7.7.1	())	100 NO 100 NO				[x] _{Ye}			
Water Well	If a Month C			ort is availab	de el	Casing left in place? Was casing cut off below surface? Laryes I No I N/A [X] Yes I No I N/A							
Borehole / Drillhole	please att		ion repo	or is availab	10,	Did sealing material rise to surface?							
Construction Type:						1	g matenai ns al settle after				[v]		
	iven (Sandpoint)		Dug	1			was hole ret					[X] _{N/A}	
Other (specify):	,					If bentonite	chips were t from a knowr	used, were th	ey hydrate	$[x]_{Y_0}$	_		
							trom a knowr			LAJY	es LINo	N/A	
Formation Type:							tor Pipe-Grav	-	ductor Pip	e-Pumpe	ed		
[X] Unconsolidated Forma		Bedro				Screen	ed & Poured		or (Explain)				
Total Well Depth From Grou	ind Surface (ft.)	Casing (Diametei	2.4			nite Chips)	L 2 Othe	n (Explain)		<u> </u>		
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in		Casing (Conth (ft			Sealing Mate	nais ement Grout		Па	av.Sand	Slurry (11 l	h /nal wt \	
LOWER DIMINOR DIAMETER (III	8.25	Cashig	septii (it	5			ement (Conc	rete) Gmut		•	Sand Slurry		
	Γv	Yes		F 1		Concre		,		entonite C	•		
Was well annular space gro			L No	Unkn	ITWO		g Weils and I	Monitoring W	7412-47		•		
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depti	to Wate	er (feet)			[X] Bentoni	ite Chips		Bentonite	- Cemer	it Grout		
3				5.01		Granula	ar Bentonite		Bentonite	- Sand S	Slurry		
5. Material Used To Fill W	fell / Drillhole					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	lbs.			597(0)		
Bentonite Chips	The state of the s	MARKET LAND		Line Deut du 2	Mark Marine	Surface	15		24		(/= 10 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		
Delitorite compa							15		-				
6. Comments				3 - 12	3 64	T- 15-5/12	Few William	THE STATE	STATE OF	E and the	TEVE IN	THE 'CY	
Monitoring Well MW-8													
7. Supervision of Work			III. de la	7 1	× 18					R Use C			
Name of Person or Firm Do	ing Filling & Sea	ling Lia	ense#	Date	of Fi	lling & Sealing		y) Date Rec	elved	Note	d By	1000	
Tyler Woodke (METCO)					- Fe	2/11/2019		Comment		03 164	Marie al	THE STATE OF	
Street or Route	tte Street, Suite 3	ı				elephone Num		Commen	(5)			1 2 IS	
City 709 Gille	ac savet, suite 3	State	7ID	Code	_1	608) 781-8	Pegson Doing	a Work	11	Date	Signed		
La Crosse	14	WI		4603-		Cignotta do	A DOM	1 Jana	1	Date	2/12/20	19	
·						4	7	No CE					